A list of Churchwardens’ Accounts held at the

Aberford

Acklam and Leavening

Acomb
Alne

Appleton le Street
Appleton Roebuck with Acaster Selby

Askham Bryan

Askham Richard

Aughton with East Cottingwith

Barlby

Barmby Moor

Barton le Street
Bilbrough
Birdsall

Birkin with Haddlesey

Bishopthorpe

Bishop Wilton

Bolton Percy
Bossall
Boston Spa
Brafferton
Bramham

Borthwick Institute
1856-1948 Brandsby
1867-1927 Brayton
1892-1948 Bubwith
1696-1855
1861-1904 Bugthorpe
1923-1944 Bulmer
1818-164 Burnby
1850-1919 Catton
1836-1949 Cawood
1826-1921

Church Fenton
1776-1850 Copmanthorpe
1858 Coxwold
1861-1867
1911-1915 Crambe
1894-1924 Crayke
1926, 1929
1934 Dalby
1872-1885 Dunnington
1933-1979 Easingwold
1947-1952
1717-1926
1759-1868 East Heslerton
1909-1923 Ellerton
1729-1906
1857-1881 Elvington
1883-1891 Escrick
1895-1897
1910-1924
1931
1772-1825 Everingham
1940-1964
1697-1887
1738-1927
1851-1947 Fairburn
1775-1894
1859-1862 Fangfoss

1867-1906
1753-1910
1714-1798
1800-1920
1916-1935
1938-1951
1813-1885

1801-1905
1716-1724
1840-1921
1775-1888
1846-1926
1632-1688
1791-1936
1711-1962
1901-1958

1778-1931
1818-1913
1804-1812
1825-1828
1867-1979
1855-1934
1891-1904
1936-1958
1849-1885
1662-1797
1805-1895
1912-1913
1915-1916
1831-1849
1863-1928
1932-1948

1869-1936
1946-1961
1817-1974
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Farlington
Farlington

Flaxton
Foston
Foston

Fulford
Full Sutton

Gate Helmsley
Goodmanham
Great Givendale

1696

1701-1766
1860-1867
1796-1959
1789-1878
1880-1897
1914-1918
1956-1958
1821-1898
1889-1956

1857-1950
1944-1949
1849

Hambleton with Gateforth 1916-1943

Harswell
Haxby

Healaugh
Helperthorpe
Helperthorpe
Hemingbrough
Heslington

Holme on Spalding Moor
Holtby

Hovingham

Huggate

Huntington
Husthwaite

Huttons Ambo

Kirby Grindalythe
Kirby Underdale

Kirkby Wharfe

1849-1887
1696-1850
1857-83

1902-24

1926-49

1819-1925
1946-1952
1715-1932
1712-1810
1821-1980
1814-1917
1843-1935
1930-1933
1874-1938
1960-1966
1827-1956
1974-1837
1865-1926

1792-1870
1741-1876
1920-1925
1697-1930

Knapton
Langton

Ledsham
Londesborough
Long Marston
Luttons Ambo

Market Weighton
Marton cum Moxby
Millington

Monk Fryston
Moor Monkton

Naburn

Nether Poppleton

New Malton, St Leonard
New Malton, St Michael

Newton Kyme
Newton upon Ouse

Norton
Osbaldwick

Pocklington

Raskelf
Riccall
Rillington
Rufforth
Ryther

1796-1904

1721-1767
1769-1921
1738-1911
1767-1857
1778-1967
1935-1949
1964-1980

1681-1949
1824-1886
1622-1861
1827-1921
1964-1966

1735-1772
1805-1915
1863-1922
1853-1935
1949-1956
1833-1928
1777-1846
1856-1892
1939-1947
1790-1825

1815-1942

1816-1871
1876-1878

1829-1948
1914-1912
1814-1825
1785-1966
1738-1796
1916-1944
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Sand Hutton
Saxton
Scampston
Seaton Ross

Selby Abbey
Selby Abbey
Selby St James
Settrington

Sherburn in Elmet

Sheriff Hutton

Shipton by Beningbrough

Shiptonthrope
Skellton near York
Skipwith
Skirpenbeck
South Milford
Stamford Bridge
Stillingfleet

Stillington

Stockton on the Forest

Strensall
Sutton on the Forest

Sutton upon Derwent

1795-1899
1921-1927
1737-1840
1795-1863
1908-1909
1922-1930
1955-1963
1721-1735
1739-1754
1757-1764
1778-1784
1824-1943
1867-1887
1910-1955
1771-1920
1718

1738-1739
1858-1973
1524-1568
1707-1961
1754-1759
1827-1895
1804-1831
1788-1855
1731-1910
1847-1940
1916-1949
1937-1964
1657, 1694
1891-1920
1926-1943
1880-1905
1862-1972
1910-1922
1692-1722
1767-1868
1873-1903
1842-1942
1966

Tadcaster
Terrington
Thorganby

Thormanby
Thormanby

1779-1938
1795-1921
1707-1755
1759-1818
1826-1862
1886-1898
1921-1947

Thornton on Spalding Moor

Thorp Arch
Thorpe Bassett

Tockwith
Upper Helmsley
Upper Poppleton

Walton
Warter

Warthill
Weaverthorpe

West Heslerton
Wharram le Street
Wharram Percy
Wheldrake

Whenby

Whitwell on the Hill
Wigginton

Wighill

Wilberfoss

1822-1939
1816-1862
1836-1868
1889-1908
1867-1911
1889-1930
1789-1891
1928-1957

1815-1928
1767-1780
1814-1828
1855-1955
1834-1928
1752-1896
1927-1960
1804-1862
1935-1957
1922-1923
1935-1949
1740-1882
1927-1947
1809-1897
1860-1922
1692-1699
1704-1787
1843-1917
1874-1903
1908-1940
1752-1953
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1956-1964
Wistow 1845-1894
1914-1955

Yedingham 1889-1913
1921-1922
1924
1936-1939
1941-59

York

All Saints North Street 1645-1927

All Saints Pavement 1568-1598
1655-1712
1790-1793
1846-1961

Holy Trinity Goodramgate
1559-1915

Holy Trinity King’s Court 1862-1938

Holy Trinity Micklegate = 1683-1926

St Barnabas 1929-1938
1952-1981
St Clement Clementhorpe 1900-1947
St Cuthbert 1819-1939
St Edward Dringhouses ~ 1849-1993
St Helen Stonegate 1804-1873
1894-1920
1938-1980
St John Ousebridge 1585-1668
1689-1933
St Lawrence 1674-1895
St Margaret Walmgate 1394, 1397
1803-1883
1953-1956
St Martin Coney Street 1552-1637
1725-1976

St Martin cum Gregory ~ 1560-1933
St Mary Bishophill Sr. 1796-1880

St Mary Castlegate

St Maruice

St Michael le Belfry
St Michael Spurriergate

St Olave

St Paul

Sts Philip & James, Clft.

St Sampson
St Saviour

St Thomas

1750-1877
1885-1891
1926-1950
1734-1873
1589-1952
1518-1548
1560-1562
1594-1710
1798-1949
1788-1890
1905-1915
1944-1958
1963-1967
1851-1871
1876-1923
1945-1946
1954-1956
1927-1933
1764-1926
1934

1854-1917
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